FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Nashington,	D.C.	20549	

STATEMENT	OF CHAN	GES IN BENE	FICIAL OWN	ERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL								
OMB Number:	Number: 3235-0287							
Estimated average burden								
hours per response:	0.5							

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person* Trings Legilia					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Outset Medical, Inc. [OM]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)							
Trigg Leslie						Output Interioris, Inc. [Own]									X Directo	r		10%	6 Owner	
					$^ _{\sf L}$											(give titl	le		er (specify	
(Last)	(Fi	rst)	(Middle)		3	. Date	of Ea	rliest Trans	saction (Month	n/Day/Year)				below)	below)		ow)		
3052 OR	CHARD DE	RIVE			0	08/17/2020								President & CEO						
					_															
(Street)					$^{-}$ \vdash															
SAN JOS	E C	Λ	95134		4	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person						
DAIN JOB	L C		73134												X Form f	led by C	One Repo	orting Pe	rson	
					_										Form f	led by N	Nore than	One Re	porting Person	
(City)	(Si	tate)	(Zip)																	
		Т	able I - I	Non-D	erivat	ive S	Secu	rities A	cquire	d, D	isposed c	of, or Be	nefici	ally	Owned					
1. Title of S	ecurity (Instr	. 3)		2. Trans	saction		A. Dec		3.		4. Securities	Acquired ((A) or		5. Amount o	f	6. Owne	rship	7. Nature of	
	•	•		Date			ear) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Transaction Dispo Code (Instr. 8)		Disposed Of	Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			Beneficially Owned Following		Form: Direct (D) or Indirect g (I) (Instr. 4)		Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
				(MOIIII/Day/		"', ;i														
									0-4-	v	A	(A) or	Price		Reported Transaction(s)				(Instr. 4)	
									Code	<u> </u>	Amount	(D)	Price		(Instr. 3 and	4)				
Common	Stock			08/1	7/2020				M		68,355 ⁽³⁾	A	\$1.11	(3)	161,58	580 D				
						_				_		+	1							
				l															Held by	
															Trigg Family					
Common Stock		09/1	09/17/2020				C		7,571	A	(2)(3)		8,770)	I (1)		Trust U/A			
																			DTD	
																		01/01/2002(1)		
						_			<u> </u>				- · ·							
			Table								sposed of, , converti				Owned					
4 770		l				.5, 00	_				-			_				40		
1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deem Execution					5. Number of Derivative		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date		7. Title and Amou of Securities		Derivative				10. Owners	11. Nature of hip Indirect	
Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of	(Month/Day/Year)	if any (Month/Da	av/Voar)	Code (str. Securities		(Month/Day/		Year)	Underlying Deriva Security (Instr. 3 a		itive Security and (Instr. 5)		Securit	ties	Form:	Beneficial	
(instr. 3)	(Wonth/Da	iy/ fear)	8)		Acquired (A) or Disposed		1			4)		ına	(instr. 5)	Owned		Direct (D) or Indirect	ect (Instr. 4)			
	Security							D) (Instr. 3, nd 5)								Follow Report		(I) (Instr. 4)	4)	
							7 01	10 3)	-						-	Transa	ction(s)			
									Date		Expiration		Amoun			(Instr. 4	4)			
					Code	V	(A)	(D)	Exerci	sable	Date	Title	Shares	•						
Stock							Т													
Option	\$1.11(3)	08/17/2020			M			68,355 ⁽³⁾	(2	!)	03/13/2025	Common	68,35	5(3)	\$0	67,7	778 ⁽³⁾	D		
(Right to Buy)	'							'				Stock				· 1				
							+		-											
Series C Redeemable																			Held by Trigg Family	
Convertible	(4)	09/17/2020			C			38,588	(4	4)	(4)	Common Stock	4,88	35	(4)		0	I (1)	Trust U/A	
Preferred												SIOCK							DTD	
Stock																			01/01/2002 ⁽¹⁾	
Series D																			Held by	
Redeemable Convertible	(5)	09/17/2020			C			16,078	(5	6)	(5)	Common	2,68	86	(5)		0	I (1)	Trigg Family Trust U/A	
Preferred								1,0,75	`			Stock],,,,	-	'		-	'	DTD	
Stock	ı	ı	1		1	I	1	1	1		1	I	1		I	I		I	01/01/2002(1)	

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. These shares of common stock of the Issuer ("Shares") are held directly by The Trigg Family Trust U/A DTD 01/01/2002, for which the reporting person and her spouse serve as trustees.
- 2. This option vested in 48 equal monthly installments beginning on December 17, 2014.
- 3. This option has been adjusted to reflect the 1-for-7.9 reverse stock split that occurred on September 8, 2020.
- 4. The Series C redeemable convertible preferred stock automatically converted into Common Stock upon the closing of the IPO. Each share of Series C redeemable convertible preferred stock converted into approximately 0.1266 Shares. These shares had no expiration date.
- 5. The Series D redeemable convertible preferred stock automatically converted into Common Stock upon the closing of the IPO. Each share of Series D redeemable convertible preferred stock converted into approximately 0.1671 Shares. These shares had no expiration date.

/s/ LeeAnn Linck, attorney-infact for Leslie Trigg

09/17/2020

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.